
What’s Happening, Spring 2025 
 

* Watch Monday 4-1-1 Newsletters to reserve van seats for Honors group service activities 
 
 
 
 

• Tuesday, January 28   Major and Minors Group Service, Student Center, 11:30 AM – 1:30 PM 
 

• Monday, February 3   World Languages and Cultures Day Group Service, Student Center, 8:30 – 9:30 AM 
 

• Wednesday, February 5  Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Monday, February 10   Honors Assembly Palentines – Celebrating Friendships, 6:00 PM, Honors Lounge 
 

• Saturday, February 15  Food Works Kids Club Group Service at Winter Farmers Market, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM * 
 

• Saturday, February 15  Carbondale Food Autonomy Seed Swap Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM * 
 

• Monday, February 17   Admissions Open House Group Service, Student Center, 10:00 – 11:00 AM 
 

• Tuesday, February 18   Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Thursday, February 20  Buckminster Fuller at Southern Illinois University, Guyon Auditorium, 5:00 PM 
 

• Friday – Saturday, February 21 – 22  Illinois Junior Science and Humanities Symposium, Student Center, Morris Library 
 

• Monday, March 17   Honors Assembly St. Patrick’s Day Trivia, Honors Lounge, 6:00 PM 
 

• Wednesday, March 5   Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Friday – Saturday, March 21 – 22 Friends of Morris Library Book Sale Group Service, Fri. 10:00 AM – 8:00 PM, Sat. 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
 

• Friday, March 21   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Monday, March 24   Fall 2025 Honors Seminars Faculty Roundtable, 4:00 – 5:30 PM 
 

• Tuesday – Friday, March 25 – 28  Fall 2025 Honors Seminar Reservations via Signup Genius, 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
 

• Tuesday, March 25   Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Friday, March 28   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Saturday, March 29   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM * 
 

• Monday, March 31   Fall 2025 Early Registration via Saluki Net, 8:15 AM – 5:30 PM 
 

• Friday, April 4   Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Saturday, April 5   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM * 
 

• Tuesday, April 8   Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Friday, April 11   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Monday, April 14   Honors Assembly Paint and Sip, Honors Lounge, 6:00 PM 
 

• Friday, April 18   Admissions Open House Group Service, Student Center, 10:00 – 11:00 AM 
 

• Friday, April 18   Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Wednesday, April 23   Make an Impact at Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM * 
 

• Friday, April 25   Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM * 
 

• Saturday, April 26   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM * 
 

• Wednesday, April 30   Honors Assembly Study Jam, Honors Lounge, 5:00 PM 
 


